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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jackson Mestler        M1619          1/8    5:59       11:58
2     Buddy Myers            M1619          2/8    6:18       12:35
3     Byrke Beller           M4549          1/4    6:45       13:29
4     Michael Fisher         M2024          1/6    7:00       13:59
5     Michael Herron         M2529          1/4    7:03       14:05
6     Danny Maham            M1619          3/8    7:10       14:20
7     Jacob Bruhn            M2024          2/6    7:29       14:58
8     Terry Bradetich        M5054          1/5    7:48       15:36
9     Brandon Butchko        M2529          2/4    7:49       15:37
10    Andrew Robinson        M4044          1/4    7:49       15:37
11    Justyce Wierichs       M1115          1/8    7:49       15:38
12    Kerry Edinger          F2024          1/3    8:00       16:00
13    Jack Hall              M1619          4/8    8:06       16:11
14    Catherine Touchette    F0110          1/8    8:08       16:15
15    Mike Crocker                          0/0    8:08       16:16
16    Bob Hacker             M6064          1/4    8:13       16:25
17    Scott Noble            M3539          1/5    8:15       16:29
18    Zack Nedlock           M1619          5/8    8:22       16:43
19    Ruben Vazquez          M1115          2/8    8:26       16:51
20    Steve Grube            M5054          2/5    8:27       16:54
21    Steve Smith            M3539          2/5    8:31       17:01
22    Chris Brokopp          M3539          3/5    8:34       17:07
23    Anibal Vasquez         M2024          3/6    8:52       17:43
24    Sahve Beller           F0110          2/8    9:05       18:10
25    Tessa Bretschneider    F0110          3/8    9:05       18:10
26    Philip Thomas          M2024          4/6    9:11       18:21
27    Rick Keller            M7074          1/1    9:14       18:28
28    Austin Place           M2024          5/6    9:24       18:47
29    Richard Barnes         M4044          2/4    9:25       18:50
30    Adrian Knorr           F2024          2/3    9:26       18:51
31    Gabrielle Lehnert      F1115         1/13    9:27       18:54
32    Courtney Young         F2529         1/10    9:30       18:59
33    Meghan Nelson          F2529         2/10    9:30       18:59
34    Al Peterson            M5054          3/5    9:31       19:02
35    Katie Chapman          F0110          4/8    9:34       19:07
36    Cambra Ward            F5054          1/7    9:35       19:09
37    Coner Doyle            M0110         1/10    9:35       19:09
38    Katie Butler           F0110          5/8    9:38       19:15
39    Glen Butler            M4549          2/4    9:38       19:16
40    Claire Lehnert         F1115         2/13    9:41       19:21
41    Matt Johnson           M1115          3/8    9:49       19:37
42    Jake Mahon             M3034          1/3    9:49       19:38
43    Regan Grube            F1619          1/4    9:53       19:45
44    Shanna Bunce           F4549          1/7    9:57       19:54
45    William Looney         M6569          1/3   10:03       20:05
46    Jessica Giulietti      F1115         3/13   10:03       20:05
47    Phoenix Null           F1619          2/4   10:03       20:05
48    Natasha Giulietti      F1115         4/13   10:06       20:11
49    Richard White                         0/0   10:10       20:19
50    George Wierichs        M5054          4/5   10:11       20:21
51    Denny Doyle            M2529          3/4   10:13       20:26
52    Christopher Wierichs   M0110         2/10   10:14       20:27
53    Brittany Goodman       F2529         3/10   10:17       20:33
54    Ollie Bunson           M0110         3/10   10:23       20:45
55    Jerun Coffey           M1619          6/8   10:27       20:54
56    Rhian Coffey           M1115          4/8   10:28       20:56
57    Courtney Harshbarger   F3034          1/3   10:29       20:58
58    Irene Globus-Harris    F1619          3/4   10:37       21:14
59    Mikeal Lane                           0/0   10:40       21:19
60    Alex Peterman          M0110         4/10   10:44       21:28
61    Molly Peterman         F4044         1/10   10:45       21:29
62    Sophia Mootz           F2529         4/10   10:49       21:37
63    Mj Raade               F0110          6/8   10:51       21:42
64    Micah Reed             F1115         5/13   10:52       21:43
65    Megan Horvath          F2529         5/10   10:52       21:44
66    Briana Crocker                        0/0   10:55       21:49
67    Christian Parkess      M3539          4/5   10:57       21:54
68    Annie Bentz            F4549          2/7   11:04       22:08
69    Kevin Bentz            M4549          3/4   11:04       22:08
70    Danielle Parmenter     F2529         6/10   11:09       22:17
71    Nick Parmenter         M2529          4/4   11:09       22:18
72    Taya Cody              F1115         6/13   11:10       22:19
73    Marci Cody             F4044         2/10   11:10       22:19
74    Jami Bellamy           F4044         3/10   11:13       22:25
75    Jaden Bellamy          F1115         7/13   11:13       22:26
76    David Holmes           M4549          4/4   11:16       22:32
77    J. Ingrid Kessler      F5054          2/7   11:17       22:33
78    Tina Fredette          F4044         4/10   11:22       22:43
79    Gavin Branch           M0110         5/10   11:22       22:43
80    Cameron Branch         F1115         8/13   11:24       22:47
81    Julie Campbell         F6064          1/2   11:26       22:51
82    Patrick Mootz          M5559          1/1   11:26       22:52
83    Thomas Lane                           0/0   11:29       22:58
84    Robert Hawtree         M6064          2/4   11:32       23:03
85    Char Heitman           F4549          3/7   11:35       23:10
86    Casey Wendling         F3034          2/3   11:37       23:13
87    Jesse Thompson         F1115         9/13   11:38       23:15
88    Bryttnee Bauer         F2529         7/10   11:40       23:19
89    Luis Barreto-Guillen   M1619          7/8   11:42       23:24
90    Patricia Johnson       F5559          1/2   12:03       24:06
91    Anita Klock            F5559          2/2   12:05       24:09
92    Chase Lovendahl        M1115          5/8   12:11       24:21
93    Paul Berger            M6064          3/4   12:11       24:22
94    Jon Heritage           M6569          2/3   12:16       24:31
95    Madeline Ahearn        F2529         8/10   12:20       24:39
96    Kathy Kanzler          F4549          4/7   12:26       24:52
97    Jessica Friedman       F4549          5/7   12:29       24:57
98    Nick Kelley            M3034          2/3   12:34       25:08
99    Ethan Harrison         M1619          8/8   12:35       25:09
100   Shannon Miller         F4549          6/7   12:39       25:18
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101   Fred Brandenfels       M7579          1/1   12:44       25:28
102   Gregg Ybarra           M5054          5/5   12:45       25:29
103   Jessie Kurtz           F3539          1/7   12:49       25:37
104   James Tonick           M3539          5/5   12:56       25:51
105   Joy Barnes             F4549          7/7   12:57       25:53
106   Janus Lindholm         F6064          2/2   12:59       25:57
107   Ally Fraga             F2529         9/10   13:07       26:13
108   Anton Fraga            M3034          3/3   13:07       26:14
109   Suzy Morgan            F5054          3/7   13:13       26:26
110   Alyssa Dodds           F2529        10/10   13:15       26:29
111   Mandi Bussell          F3539          2/7   13:32       27:03
112   Chris Ewan             M6064          4/4   13:39       27:17
113   Laura Gesh             F3034          3/3   13:39       27:18
114   Brett Gesh             M4044          3/4   13:40       27:19
115   Jessica Mustain        F1115        10/13   13:40       27:20
116   Colleen Udey           F5054          4/7   13:55       27:50
117   Jeremi Hargett         F3539          3/7   13:58       27:55
118   Jacen Fulfer           M1115          6/8   13:59       27:57
119   John Liles             M0110         6/10   14:10       28:19
120   Adaya Kramer           M0110         7/10   14:12       28:23
121   Ally Kramer            F3539          4/7   14:18       28:36
122   Meredith Branch        F4044         5/10   14:18       28:36
123   Lynn Raade             F4044         6/10   14:19       28:38
124   Amy Chambers           F4044         7/10   14:20       28:39
125   Sasha Elliott          F3539          5/7   14:25       28:49
126   Ghalia Rouhal-Deen     F1619          4/4   14:36       29:12
127   Phoebe Peterman        F1115        11/13   14:37       29:13
128   Cole Peterman          M1115          7/8   14:39       29:18
129   Eric Peterman          M4044          4/4   14:40       29:19
130   Stacia Hood            F4044         8/10   14:47       29:34
131   Karlo Hood             M0110         8/10   14:47       29:34
132   Megaen Verdoorn        F2024          3/3   15:08       30:16
133   Cindy Beebe            F5054          5/7   15:23       30:46
134   Shannon Caldwell       F3539          6/7   15:24       30:47
135   Jim Kocher             M6569          3/3   15:30       30:59
136   Susanne Twight-Alexand F7579          1/1   15:32       31:04
137   Adrian Bunson          M0110         9/10   15:33       31:05
138   Stacey Tonick          F5054          6/7   15:43       31:25
139   Jan Verdoorn           F5054          7/7   16:14       32:28
140   Audra Chapman          F0110          7/8   16:40       33:19
141   Jill Chapman           F4044         9/10   16:40       33:19
142   Zac Bentz              M1115          8/8   16:42       33:23
143   Finley Bentz           F0110          8/8   17:07       34:14
144   Ethan Stanks           M0110        10/10   17:22       34:43
145   Angela Danner          F4044        10/10   17:25       34:49
146   Diane Regalado         F3539          7/7   17:30       35:00
147   Bailee Gleason         F1115        12/13   17:33       35:05
148   Abigail Bussell        F1115        13/13   17:34       35:07
149   Rick Fisher            M2024          6/6   26:27       52:53
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